Congregation Beth Sholom — Facility Usage Fee

FACILITY

CBS
MEMBERS*

NON
MEMBERS

Sanctuary

Koret Hall
(includes Eva Gunther Plaza)

Makom Sholom

Gronowski Family Chapel

Main Meeting Room

Rainbow Courtyard
(front area plus area under stairs)

Ceremony

Lecture

Luncheon/Dinner

Lecture/Concert
Other

Lecture

Ceremony

Lecture

Luncheon/Dinner

Lecture

Reception

Combined Rate for Special Event Usage

$1,050
$1,050
$2,100
$2,100
As Negotiated

$350

$700
$700
$425
$425

$625

$1,500
$1,500
$3,000
$3,000

As Negotiated

$500

$1,000
$1,000
$600

$600

$900

Event of 60-80 people
Gronowski Family Chapel
Rainbow Courtyard

Main Meeting Room
Event of 80-100 people

Gronowski Family Chapel
Koret Hall

Event of 100-240 people
Sanctuary

Eva Gunther Plaza

Koret Hall

Entire Facility rate
(200-300) people

Sanctuary

Eva Gunther Plaza
Rainbow Courtyard
Main Meeting Room

Koret Hall

Auxilliary Meeting Room
other rooms available as required

*Nonprofit rate

Ceremony
Reception

Meal

Ceremony

Reception/Meal

Ceremony
Reception

Meal/Celebration

Ceremony
Main Reception
Kids Reception
Kids Meal

Main meal/party

Family room

$1,400

$2,250

$2,525

$3,500

$2,000

$3,200

$3,600

$5,000

CAPACITY  BIMENSIONS
632 50 x 85
632

240 46.5x75.5
410

Per set-up

45 13.5X37.5
90 20X 32.5
90

50 22.5X 31
70

100 24 x 65
RITUAL ITEMS
Torahs

Chumashim (Etz Hayim)
Siddurim (Sim Shalom)
Kippot

Tallitot

SPECIAL NEEDS

Hearing Assisted System

Large Print Prayer Books

Russian Transliteration
Prayer Books

Elevator

SOUND/VIDEO/EQUIPMENT
(Additional fees may apply)
TV Monitor

VCR

DVD Player

Screens

Projectors

Microphone Stands
Wireless Microphone
Keyboard

Meeting Equipment
Conference Call Capabilities
Wireless Internet Access
Easels

White Marker Boards
Flipcharts

Podium

Tables

Chairs



